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South Side.

"FORT CROOK BLVD.
14 ACRES $6000

This fine piece of ground lies on on
at the highest points of this beautiful
boulevard overlooking the Missouri y

and river. It Is wooded and has sev-

eral very choice building sites. hlle
the land la rough. It could be landscaped
Into a beautiful-countr- home. Adjoining
property recently sold for $1,000 an a?re.
Call us at onceTind arrangs to see tht
fine niece of nrouerty.

Armstrong-Wals- h Company
lyier loan. nr.Ai.iurtJ,

HOMBRBKKBRS; ATTKNTION.
On a small cssh payment we will buy

the lot you select, built a home after your
own plans and you can pay for it on
small monthly payments, without aatra
Interest.
SOUTH OMAHA INVESTMENT CO.
INCORPORATED CAPITAL $26,0O.

4fl2& So. 24th St. Phone South 1247.

MEDIUM TKIChU HUMtb.
on the South Side, on full slied lots,

ranging from $l,t00 to $3,000 In different

near schools and churches; can be bought

SOI'TH OMAHA INVESTMENT CO.

Miscellaneous.

5 Acres West of Fairacres
Located on n high, sightly point, afford-

ing a fir. view In all directions. Kast
front, on main traveled road. Price $5,000.
Terms enn bo arranged of about $G00 cash
nnd $r.0 Something dpstrsnle
and should make purchaser a good profit.

George & Company,
J (REALTORS)

Doug. "utf. 0L City Nafl Bank Bldg.

REAL ESTATE Other Cities
Missouri farm, $P0 tillable, $0,- -

OflO Improvcn.oitts, good corn, bluo grass
land, abundant water, coal certain, oil
prospect good; adjoins station: splendid
community. J. II, Lipscomb, Kansas City,
Mo.

REAL ESTATE WANTED
WANTED 4, fi and houses that can

be sold for $100 cssh, balance lib per
month; send complete description first
letter.

W. FARNAM SMITH & CO.
1S30 Farmim, Tel. Doug. 1U04.

LINT your u and houses with us.
WH SKLL THKM. USBORNUl REALT
CO., Doug. 1474.

WANTED Best eight to housa
to be had for $l,,"i.A cash. Walnut agio.

WB WANT desirable houses to rent to de
sirable people. List your property with us.

E. H. BF.NNF.R CO., Hamge Blk.
LIST your b and houaus with

BPWARP F V I M,l A Mix U'. I'OUH

FINANCIAL
II. W. BINDER.

Money on hand (or mortgage loam. City
Nut. Uk. Bldg.

luiobl) affilE, bearing 6, pet.
secured uy property vaiuen at i2,',u.
Talniadge-I.onmi- Inv, Co.. V. O. W. Bldg,

Real Estate, Loans and Mortgages.
THE KttltHUAKY 8COK1S

il Paid Classified compared vrltb !

rllU REM gained ...,! Una.
THB NEWS gained 110 line.
THB WOULD HliKAUJ LUfil'., It lin.a

Figure, oomplled by Warflald Adv,
Agcy., at) tnduiiutident audit bureau.

S rBK CK.VT lo ( per cent on beat claas olty
realdencca In amounia ,:,oov up; alao
farm Inutis. Iteusonoble commission.
I'ETIilta TBt'ST CO.. 18!! rarnam St.

Moyrjy to loan OTi Improved farms and
ramhes. We also luy good rani)

K loke Fnv. Co.. Otnahn.

SIIOrEN s CO., VRIVATB MONET.

r: CITY QAKVIN I1HOS..
51 LOANS. Om.Najt.Uk.Bldr.

JdONEV 1IAKHISON & MORTON,51, Omaha Nat. Bank Bldg.
OMAlU HOMES, 15AST NKB. FA RMfl.

O'KKEFk! R. B. CO.,101ft Omaha Nat.
FARMncTclty loans, 6 'i and per cent.

W. H. Thomas. Keellne Bldg, Poug. 1648.

CITY ami farm loans, lowest rates.
K. H. LOL'flBK, Inc., &3H Keellne Bldg:

NO .OtiLAY IN CLOSING LOANS.
W. T. Graham. 604 Bee Bldg.

$100 to $"lo7fl00 made promptly. F. D. Wead.
Wead Bldg., 18th and Farnam Bis.

LOwllATBH."cr 6. C A R L B E RO," $ 1 J Bran
dels Theater Bldg. D. 686.

Stocks and Bonds.
WB offer for sala at bargain prices: 10

pfd. and com. Commonwealth mortgage,
100 Coffetono, ft Price Cereal. 200 Rainy
Mall Ex, We pay spot cash for any se-

curities of value. Win. H. Wood oc Co.,
9 Andrus Bldg., Minneapolis, Minn.

ONAHMAN IRON CO, STOCK.
1600 SHARKS Onshman Iron Co. stpek for

sale at $1.35. Will sell part. U, II. Fuller,
456 Harriet, Minneapolis. '

Abstracts of Title.
T- - Title, Guarantee and Abstract Co.,
.lYcrr ao& 8. 17th St., ground floor.

Bonded by Mass. Bonding and Ins. Co.

REED ABSTRACT CO., oldest abstract of- -

flee In Nebraska. 206 Brandels Theer.
Miscellaneous.

lUvgher& NELSOX
lleproaent prompt pay insuranco com-

panies. 644 Brandels Blrlg., Omaha, Neb. .

FRKK book 'ioriVy mOir' ihowThow you
can make o,ulck profits. Steady divi-

dends. Sins ll investment. Now produc-
ing oil and gas. Neosho Co., K. C. Life
Bldg., Kansas City, Mo.

PERSONAL
THE. Salvation Army Industrial Horn so

llclts your old clothing, furniture, maga-clne- s,

We collect. We distribute. Phone
Doug. 4126 and our wagon will call. Call
and -- Inspect our new home.
Dodge St.

gfHfc: FEBRUARY SCO BE.
ot Paid Classified compared with 1916

TUB BEB gained ...896? lines)
THB NEWS sained 770 Unas
THE WORLD HERALD LOST 14 lloetf

Figurea oomplled by Warflald Adv.
Agcy. an Independent audit bureau.

massage, electric Turk-
ish baths, manicuring, facial and scalp
treatments. 1606 Harney. Open evening
and Sunday.

FITS i cured my daughter by simple dis-

covery; particulars free. Z. Lepso, 89ft
Island Ave., Milwaukee, Wis.

if EC HAN 6 - T H E R A P Y treatment. Mis
Halluran, 2i'A-- Neville block, 16th and
Harney.

MISS EDNA, scientific massage, 228 Ne-

ville Blk. Open evenings and Sunday.
LUELLA WEBSTER, massage and mani-

curing. 618 Pax ton Blk, Red $400.
MA K BR IKS MAN. scientific masseuse and

but ha, 203 Karbach Blk. Red 3737.
ALL RiiHrTfTvat Maternity Horns, 1011

Miami St. Webster 2808.
SClENfTFIC massage, 520 Bee Bldg. Phon

Douglas 6372.
MISS LILLY, bath, massage, 1322 Farnam.
VIOLET RAT treatment. 421 Bee Bldg.
Manicuring and mass. 1833 Farnam. R. 1$.

MOINEY tO LOAN
'

LOOK! LEGAL RATE I.OANS! LOOKl
$ 60.00 costs you $ $.26 for lx month.

102.00 costs you 20.27 for on year.
156.00 costj you 31.20 for one yeah
204.00 costs you "40.80 for one year.
300.00 costs you 60.00 for one year.
Other amounts In proportion.

EASY PAYMENTS. UTMOST PRIVACT.i
OMAHA LOAN COMPANY, '

840 Paxton Blk. Tel. Doug. tilt.
FURNITURE, pianos and note a security.

$40, S mo., H, goods, total cost. $3.60.
$40, 6 mo.. Indorsed notes, total cost, $3.60.
Smaller, larger ara'ts, proportional rat.

PROVIDENT LOAN SOCIETY,
Organised by Omaha Business Men.

432 Rose Bldg., 16th and Farnam. Ty. 666.

Three Specials
100 feet on Farnam, near 20th $110,000.

feet on llth, between Douglas and

Harney, $60,000.

10 feet on 24th, between Harney snd St.

Mary's Ave., $36,000. Income $2,040

yearly.

Harrison & Morton,
915 Omaha Nat. Bank Rldg. t) 314.

Downtown Business

Property
This n brlek building In

established retail dlstrlrt. only blocks
from Ut'i and Harney 8ts., having store
below and flats above, located on a lot
tirtxlSS feet, to pav alley. Property now
rented to good tenants on basis of IP.IMO

per year. Prtio $26,009 for a long time
leasehold to settle an estate. lelr: hie
terms. Pays nearly 10 per rent net on

price. Momething that should In-

crease In value and make one a fine In-

vestment.

George & Company,
(HR.M.T011H1

Pouv. "H. 902 City Nnt'l Bank Bide.

7 GUARANTEED YOU
On your money In any amount by

HOME BUILDERS, Inc.,
$1.00 Shares. Omaha.

APARTMWNT.
$76,000, in come 12 per cent: one year

old; very fine location; mortgage $36,000
and will accept $30,000 In trade; bal-

ance cash or negotiable papers.
CALKINS A CO..

Douglas 131 J. City Nat. Bank Hldg.
B B FTC 8 FOR IN V K8T M K NT AND

SPRCL'LATIVB PROPERTY.
A. P. Tt KKY A SON.

RKALTORH.
630 First National liank Bldg.

FARNAM STREET CORNER.

To settle a nonresident estate w offer
for the first time 116 feet south front on
Farnam Street nt the northeast corner of

8 th Ktreet, with alley on the east. Full
depth of 12b feet, open on three sides.
Ideal location for automobile garage snd
apartments. Best largo tract on Farnam
for Investment or speculation. rrlt
$17,500, Long time lease or sule en easy
terms.

N. T. DODGE & CO..

Ilsrney at 15th. Phon. Pout. :.
SS6 AND Douglas, I73 rental. . 110,000

30, I. 4lat, on taay terms I 9,000
JOHN N. FRKNZER, DOUGLAS 5SI.

CLOSE-I- BRICK FLAT,

$9,900.00.

A modern brick flat building with 4

oak finished apartments. Income $100.00
per month anil always rented. This prop
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